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Robert Logan
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Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Prospect Development
Prospect Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Professional Development
Business Development
Business Development
Client Relations

Client Relations

Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses July 2018

30-Jun-18
30-Jun-18
30-Jun-18
30-Jun-18
22-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
10-Jul-18
11-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
22-Jul-18
18-Jul-18
18-Jul-18
4-Jul-18
31-Jul-18

5-Jul-18

5-Jul-18

5-Jul-18

5-Jul-18

25-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
10-Jul-18
11-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
25-Jul-18
18-Jul-18
18-Jul-18
4-Jul-18

31-Jul-18

AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres
AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres
AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres
AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres
IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada
Scotiabank Centre Confidential Client
Scotiabank Centre Confidential Client

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

IAVM Convention Centres of Canada

Interview In-Market Corporate Sales Rep
Interview In-Market Corporate Sales Rep
Meeting with Officer Interiors

Meeting with Loblaw Atlantic

England
England
England
England
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Nova Scotia
Nova Scotia

Conference Fees
Transportation
Accommodations
Meals
Conference Fees
Transportation
Meals
Accommodations
Meals

Meals
Conference Fees
Transportation
Meals
Accommodations
Transportation
Meals

Meals

Meals

1,081.24
1,361.14
1,702.50
427.87
473.08
483.43
416.03
1,010.92
198.78
107.29
500.50
477.53
293.01
1,010.92
869.52
4.26
43.39
50.99
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