Events East Travel & Hospitality Expenses July 2018

Name	Reason	Start Date	End Date	Description	Destination	Expense Type	Net Amount
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	30-Jun-18	5-Jul-18	AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres	England	Conference Fees	1,081.24
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	30-Jun-18	5-Jul-18	AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres	England	Transportation	1,361.14
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	30-Jun-18	5-Jul-18	AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres	England	Accommodations	1,702.50
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	30-Jun-18	5-Jul-18	AIPC International Assn. of Convention Centres	England	Meals	427.87
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Conference Fees	473.08
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Transportation	483.43
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Meals	416.03
Carrie Cussons	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Accommodations	1,010.92
Carrie Cussons	Prospect Development	10-Jul-18	10-Jul-18	Scotiabank Centre Confidential Client	Nova Scotia	Meals	198.78
Carrie Cussons	Prospect Development	11-Jul-18	11-Jul-18	Scotiabank Centre Confidential Client	Nova Scotia	Meals	107.29
Suzanne Fougere	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Conference Fees	500.50
Suzanne Fougere	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Transportation	477.53
Suzanne Fougere	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Meals	293.01
Suzanne Fougere	Professional Development	22-Jul-18	25-Jul-18	IAVM Convention Centres of Canada	Ontario	Accommodations	1,010.92
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	18-Jul-18	18-Jul-18	Interview In-Market Corporate Sales Rep	Ontario	Transportation	869.52
Suzanne Fougere	Business Development	18-Jul-18	18-Jul-18	Interview In-Market Corporate Sales Rep	Ontario	Meals	4.26
Robert Logan	Client Relations	4-Jul-18	4-Jul-18	Meeting with Officer Interiors	Nova Scotia	Meals	43.39
Robert Logan	Client Relations	31-Jul-18	31-Jul-18	Meeting with Loblaw Atlantic	Nova Scotia	Meals	50.99
						Total	10,512.40